A\Y
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8. /
1
2
1 128G SATA
2 256G SATA
3 512G SATA
4 M.2 2280 128G NVME
5 M.2 2280 256G NVME
6 M.2 2280 512G NVME
7 PC 4G DDR3 1600
8 PC 8G DDR3 1600
9 PC 4G DDR4 2666
10 PC 8G DDR4 2666
11 4G DDR4 2666
12 8G DDR4 2666
13 300W
14 550
15 SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-D (1310nm, 10km, LC)
16 SFP-GE- -(850nm,0.55km,LC) SFP-GE-SX-MM850-D
17 SFP-XG-SX-MN850-D (850nm, 300m, LC)
18 305
19 305  CAT6
20 6 5M
21 5 5M
22 6 3
23 5 3M
24 6 1.5M
25 5 1.5M
26 RJ45-RJ11/ G )
27 100




28 100

29 100

30 LC-LC 3

31 LC-LC 5

32 LC-LC 8

33 LC-SC 8

34 FC-SC 8

35 LC-FC 8

36 FC-SC 10

37 SC-FC 10

38 SC-SC 15

39 LC-LC 25

40 LC-LC 10

41 LC-LC 15

42 LC-LC 12

43 LC-LC 16

44 USB 3

45 USB 5

46 HDMIN 1.5

47 HDMIN 3

48 HDMIN 5

49 VGA 1.5

50 VGA 3

51 VGA 5

52 100

53 200

54 TF 128G

55 TF 646G

56 SD 512G

57 SD 128G

58 SD 646

50 HPCC388A 88A LaserJet Pro M1136 P1106 1108 M1213
M126a/nw M128fn OASMART

60 CT201734 Fuji Xerox 1V 2060/3060/3065

v )

61 Dascom 136D-1 DS-3100\DS-6400111\DS-800

62 Fuji Xerox (1202880 M288DW/P288DW/M248DW

63 p248b m288dw M248b M248db P248db
P288dw CT202880

64 brother TN-2425 DCP-
2535DW/2550DW/7090DW/7190DW/ 7195DW

65 DR2450 DCP-7190DW DCP-L.2535DW DCP-L2550DW DCP-

3




7090DW TN2425 2448

66 Fuji Xerox CT350941 1V4070/5070

67 TN2325 DCP7180DN MFC7080D 7380 7480D
7880DN HL-2260D 2560DN

68 80D-2 AR400 410 DS90011 910/11 980 940

80D-2

69 V2060 1V2060 DC3065cps 3060 2560
3560

20 C13S015555 LQ-
675KT/680K1 1/690K/106KF

7 start B25 ( BP-
610K 11/650K111/670K/750K11/760K11/780K/810K/660K111/730KI1 )

22 HP  30A  CF230A hp
227fdw/227sdn/203dn/203d/203dw/203dw

23 m227fdw hp m227d m227sdn m227fdn m203dw
m203dn 30a cf230a

” 88A m1136 hp laserjet pl1106 1108 ml126a 1008 nw
226dn/dw mfp pro cc388a 1216nfh

- Jolimark JVMR126 FP-620K/630K

JMR126
76 HP803 680 4 MP288r330
Mg258 500ML

- m281fdw hp202A hp m254dw M254nw M281fdn M280nw
m254dn M281lcdw cf500a

28 ML-2951D 2956DW 2956ND 2955DW 2955ND

MLT-D103L
79




S2520 docucentre CT202873

88 Canon NPG-67
C3530/C3020/C3320/C3826/C3720/C3120L/C3125/C3222L./C3226

89 NPG-67 BK DX C3720/C3725/C3730/iR-ADV
C3330/C3325/C3320/C3320L

- Fuji Xerox VC2263/2265 (V

) CT202496
01 DocuCentre VC2265 VC2263
-22000 'V

92 S015086 LQ-1900K2/1600K2+/1600K3+
5015086 (

93 EPSON




DVD

120

SATA

121

M.2

122

123

POE

9

124

HTB-1100

125

HTB-GM-03 0-550

126

wifi6

127

128

12U

129

24U

130

131

360

2802

132

32G

133

134

135

136

137

138

2000




2024 6 1

2024

shaokaili@kpc.com.cn

2024 6 19 17

2024 6 20

20

www.kpc.com.cn
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